Race Date
October 24, 2021

Overall
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

Name
Jozef Urban
Adrian Devecka
Michal Jenco
Rastislav Skuberi
Marek Galajda
Jozef Stefanisin
Maros Bak
Vaclav Strzinek
Miroslav Smetana
David Bajus
Rébert Macko
Vladimir Balogh
Michal Sulak
Frederik Fecak
Zuzana Stanovcakova
Frantisek Jacko
Viktor Hadvab
Jozef Tom¢o
Stanislav Dzado
Marian Sima
Jozef HiSem
Jaroslav Hnatko
Marian Vicek
Julius Vilk
Lubomir Nagy
Matej Spacai
Jan Pollak
Erik Marjov
Viktéria Sabolova
Marcel Hadvab
Igor Zajac
Jan Marcin
Vlastimir Mudrak
Stefan Peregrim
Lukas Onuska
Sandra Ivankova
Marian Baran
Peter Demcak
Silvia Odelgova
Milan HruSovsky
Gabriel Sabo
Samuel Malo$
Jozef Gajdo$
Jan Rovnak
Jan Salata
Peter Majda
Jan Kmec

T1 Ring Kros

Overall Finish List

City
SadrokartonyKosice.s.
Michalovce
Vranov nad Toplou
AK VTJ Zvolen
BehajmeSpolu.sk
Maras team
Generali Vranov
Sninské maciaky
BK Medzilaborce
Benkovce
Strazske
Tj Obal servis Kosice
Hrcéel
Michalovce
Vranov nad Toplou
OcU Zemplinska
Gula$ klub Snina
MTC Vys$na
MBO Strazske
oaza Kosice
Bela nad Cirochou
Stropkov
BK Spartak Medzev
ProRun Moldava
Kosice
Active life team
Michalovce
Agroves team
MSK Vranov N.Toplou
Gulas klub Snina
Modra nad Cirochou

Vybuchanec
VK-Trade Humenné
AC Michalovce
KOB ATU KosSice
8K Banské

Vranov n/T. -
MARAS team/ PreSov
STEZSp. Nova Ves
VVS Michalovce
Bicycle Garage
Vranov Nad Toplou
Vranov boys
Vechec

Svidnik

Vranov n/T

¢asomiera BK ZasRun Sari§ské Bohdanovce

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

89
9

1
135
95
109
106
80
52
127
148
123
112
53
71
15
94
125
87
50
107
101
149
91
142
138
44
47
139
93
132
141
85
27
32
43
129
34
10
79
105
74
68
100
45
136
131

35
43
29
40
31
52
33
30
57
21
40
58
18
21
40
57
21
54
32
34
42
38
53
45
47
29
39
40
21
48
47
40
55
53
30
19
22
34
39
64
60
18
38
44
32
32
43
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18-39
40-49
18-39
40-49
18-39
50-59
18-39
18-39
50-59
18-39
40-49
50-59
18-39
18-39
35-49
50-59
18-39
50-59
18-39
18-39
40-49
18-39
50-59
40-49
40-49
18-39
18-39
40-49
18-34
40-49
40-49
40-49
50-59
50-59
18-39
18-34
18-39
18-39
35-49
60-69
60-69

1 18-39

1 18-39

1 40-49
: 18-39
: 18-39

1 40-49

Time Pace Time Back
33:12.3 4:00/K

33:24.0 4:01/K 0:11.7
34:18.0 4:08/K 1:05.6
34:33.3 4:10/K 1:21.0
35:54.7 4:20/K 2:42.3
36:16.1 4:22/K 3:03.8
36:43.9 4:26/K 3:31.6
37:04.1 4:28/K 3:51.8
37:12.1 4:29/K 3:59.8
37:42.6 4:33/K 4:30.3
38:20.8 4:37/K 5:08.4
38:29.5 4:38/K 5:17.2
38:34.4 4:39/K 5:22.1
38:36.9 4:39/K 5:24.6
39:05.7 4:43/K

39:08.3 4:43/K 5:55.9
39:18.6 4:44/K 6:06.3
39:42.4 4:47/K 6:30.1
39:55.1 4:49/K 6:42.7
40:12.9 4:51/K 7:00.6
40:13.1 4:51/K 7:00.8
40:25.2 4:52/K 7:12.9
40:33.1 4:53/K 7:20.8
40:37.7 4:54/K 7:25.4
41:10.6 4:58/K 7:58.3
41:42.6 5:02/K 8:30.3
41:45.4 5:02/K 8:33.0
41:45.7 5:02/K 8:33.3
42:00.0 5:04/K 2:54.2
42:06.2 5:04/K 8:53.9
42:11.1 5:05/K 8:58.8
42:11.6 5:05/K 8:59.3
42:12.5 5:05/K 9:00.1
42:17.5 5:06/K 9:05.2
42:21.1 5:06/K 9:08.8
42:22.5 5:06/K 3:16.7
42:40.8 5:09/K 9:28.5
43:02.7 5:11/K 9:50.4
43:19.7 5:13/K 4:14.0
43:22.9 5:14/K  10:10.5
43:24.1 5:14/K  10:11.8
43:24.2 5:14/K  10:11.9
43:29.0 5:14/K  10:16.7
43:29.1 5:14/K  10:16.8
43:33.4 515K 10:21.1
43:36.2 5:15/K  10:23.9
44:13.2 5:20/K  11:00.9

10/24/2021 02:16:13



Race Date
October 24, 2021

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
Slavomir Krestian
Roman Semancik
Lérant Gabri
Gabriela Kapitanova
Lukas Maly
Vladimir Pribula
Simon Bajus
Drahomira Popracova
Julius Hajzuk
Stefan Mihalik
Blazej Varha¢
Zuzana Damko
Daniel Schmidt
Jaroslav Pavlov
Martin Habura
Daniel Gonos
Peter Bakajsa
Juraj Sipo$
Marcel Poliv€ak
Ondrej Stefanko
Marcel Vicek
Slavomir DEMCAK
Anna Zavodnikova
Daniel Marcincin
Peter Imrich
Zuzana Zabojova
Erik Korytko
Jan Tomco
Michal Dudas
Zlatka Semanova
Zoltan Papp
Simona Stefanidova
Martin Fazekas
Ivana Sestakova
Maro$ Gero¢
Jakub Hrehac¢
Michal Sestak
Pavol Chrapek
René Camberovitch
Jozef Biel
Marek Vangor
Jan Niznik
Michal Svabik
Miroslav Tabaka
Jana Tuturova
Jan Seféik
Anna Matiova

T1 Ring Kros

Overall Finish List

City
Zavadka
Slavia TU Kosice
V.Kapusany
Cesejovce
Vranov nad Toplou
OBS PresSov
Benkovce
Kezmarok
Kosice
Fulianka
Nizna Sitnica
ProRun Moldava
Active Life Team
AC Michalovce
Gladiator Michalovce
Black street boys
Rakovec nad
KosSice
Vranov nad Toplou
Ladoborci Slovenska
BK Spartak Medzev
PARCHOVANY
STD Vranov nad
Vranov nad Toplou
Sol
Active life team o.z.
Dlhe Kl¢ovo
MTC Vysna
Presov
Maras team
MBK Velké Kapusany
Zemplinska Siroka
Ladoborci Slovensko
AC MICHALOVCE
Lozin
TrebiSov
Zemplinska Siroka
Vranov nad Toplou
MBO Strazske
Vranov
Vysna Kamenica
Moldava nad Bodvou
BUKOZA HOLDING
Michalovce
Vinné
MARAS team
SK BANSKE

¢asomiera BK ZasRun Sari§ské Bohdanovce

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

122
133
147
92
54
67
126
108
110
42
145
90
116
55
1"
14
57
103
121
40
150
86
18
49
12
115
98
124
30
77
146
17

58
35
128
59

76
114
119
102

22

75

63

51
134

25
50
33
35
34
63
21
63
26
67
57
41
45
57
46
29
37
47
29
41
29
44
38
40
71
51
24
65
30
63
72
26
39
35
23
26
40
35
36
44
39
61
33
51
36
25
51
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22:
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24:
3:
25:
1:
26:
4.
10:
4:
13:
11:
14:
27:
28:
15:
29:
16:
30:
17:
5:
18:
1:
2:
31:
5:
32:
3:
2:
3:
33:
6:
34:
35:
19:
36:
37:
20:
38:
6:
39:
12:
7
40:
4:

18-39
50-59
18-39
35-49
18-39
60-69
18-39
50-99
18-39
60-69
50-59
35-49
40-49
50-59
40-49
18-39
18-39
40-49
18-39
40-49
18-39
40-49
35-49
40-49
70-99
50-99
18-39
60-69
18-39
50-99
70-99
18-34
18-39
35-49
18-39
18-39
40-49
18-39
18-39
40-49
18-39
60-69
18-39
50-59
35-49
18-39
50-99

Time Pace Time Back
44:28.0 5:21/K  11:15.7
44:37.0 5:23/K  11:24.7
44:48.4 5:24/K  11:36.1
45:05.6 5:26/K 5:59.8
45:14.8 5:27/K  12:02.5
45:23.7 5:28/K  12:11.3
45:34.5 5:29/K  12:22.1
45:42.7 5:30/K 6:37.0
45:49.2 5:31/K  12:36.9
45:52.9 5:32/K  12:40.6
45:57.0 5:32/K  12:44.7
45:59.8 5:33/K 6:54.0
46:06.1 5:33/K  12:53.8
46:30.0 5:36/K  13:17.7
46:42.1 5:38/K  13:29.7
46:42.2 5:38/K  13:29.9
46:44.4 5:38/K  13:32.0
46:50.3 5:39/K  13:37.9
47:14.6 5:42/K  14:02.3
47:16.4 5:42/K  14:04.1
47:21.4 5:42/K  14:09.1
47:44.6 5:45/K  14:32.3
47:50.4 5:46/K 8:44.6
47:56.8 5:47/K  14:445
48:05.9 5:48/K  14:53.6
48:27.5 5:50/K 9:21.8
48:36.4 5:51/K  15:24.1
48:41.7 5:52/K  15:29.3
48:41.8 5:52/K  15:29.5
48:41.9 5:52/K 9:36.1
48:55.9 5:54/K  15:43.5
48:59.4 5:54/K 9:53.6
49:09.4 5:55/K  15:57.1
49:10.4 5:55/K  10:04.6
49:13.8 5:56/K  16:01.5
49:14.0 5:56/K  16:01.7
50:17.5 6:04/K  17:05.2
50:17.6 6:04/K  17:05.3
50:39.0 6:06/K  17:26.7
50:39.8 6:06/K  17:27.5
50:40.7 6:06/K  17:28.4
51:00.4 6:09/K  17:48.1
51:23.6 6:12/K  18:11.3
51:32.8 6:13/K  18:20.5
51:57.0 6:16/K  12:51.2
52:18.1 6:18/K  19:05.8
52:19.2 6:18/K  13:13.5

10/24/2021 02:16:14



Race Date
October 24, 2021

Overall

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

Name
Mario Los-Chovanec
FrantiSek Stanek
Tatiana Zipajova
Martin Szabo
Slavomir Palko
Vratislav Lipovsky
Marcela Jackova
Jana HaluSkova
Alica Godocikova
Marcela Droppova
Kinga Imreczeova
Michaela Haburova
Zuzana Strzinkova
Martina Haburova
Lucia Suchtova
Eva Svabova

Katarina Maczvalda Adamova

Anna Gajdosova
Juraj Gajdos
Gerard Parilak
Lubomir Pavlov
Patricia Hajzukova
Adriana Hrehova
Miroslav Hreha
Vladislav Reicher
Janka Zavojnova
Monika Ihnatova
Ladislav Maras
Monika Tothova

Prof. Ludovit Parilak CSc.

Anna Gocikova

T1 Ring Kros

Overall Finish List

City
Black street boyz
MTC Vys$na
KosSice
FITKO Michalovce
Black street boys
MBO Strazske
Zemplinska Siroka
Michalovce
Michalovce
Active life
Active Life Team
AC Michalovce
Sninské maciaky
Gladiator Michalovce
Fispro Michalovce
Kosice
Vechec

FISPRO Michalovce
FISPRO Michalovce
AC Michalovce
AC Michalovce
KosSice
Petrovany
Petrovany
Spoznaj Trebisov
Active life
Active life team
MARAS team
Kuzmice

Vranov nad Toplou

¢asomiera BK ZasRun Sari§ské Bohdanovce

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

2
82
41

111
56
20
16

144

143
24

117
96
81
46
99

130

120
62
61
97

137

113
84
83
64
65
29

66
140
73

27
76
52
34
28
56
51
39
35
43
32
23
28
24
40
63
39
42
42
78
61
26
46
51
68
62
54
58
55
73
39
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18-39
70-99
50-99
18-39
18-39
50-59
50-99
35-49
35-49
35-49
18-34
18-34
18-34
18-34
35-49
50-99

1 35-49
1 35-49
1 40-49

70-99
60-69
18-34

. 3549
: 50-59
. 60-69
: 50-99
: 50-99
: 50-59
: 50-99
: 70-99
. 35-49

Time
52:43.0
53:10.0
53:21.0
53:24.7
53:38.0
54:31.1
54:39.7
55:12.1
55:12.2
55:13.6
55:38.9
56:33.6
57:37.1
57:37.2
57:41.5
57:48.1
57:50.6
58:49.8
58:50.0
59:03.8

1:00:48.2
1:01:15.6
1:01:58.9
1:02:09.3
1:04:38.5
1:05:03.8
1:06:04.3
1:06:35.1
1:07:13.5
1:14:49.4
1:15:21.1

Pace Time Back
6:21/K  19:30.7
6:24/K  19:57.7
6:26/K  14:15.2
6:26/K  20:12.4
6:28/K  20:25.6
6:34/K  21:18.8
6:35/K  15:33.9
6:39/K  16:06.3
6:39/K 16:06.4
6:39/K  16:07.8
6:42/K  16:33.2
6:49/K  17:27.8
6:57/K  18:31.3
6:57/K  18:31.4
6:57/K  18:35.7
6:58/K  18:42.3
6:58/K  18:44.9
7:05/K  19:44.0
7:05/K  25:37.7
7:07/K 25514
7:20/K  27:35.9
7:23/K  22:09.9
7:28/K  22:53.1
7:29/K  28:56.9
747/ K 31:26.2
7:50/K  25:58.0
7:58/K  26:58.5
8:01/K  33:22.8
8:06/K  28:07.7
9:01/K  41:37.1
9:05/K  36:15.4

10/24/2021 02:16:15



T1 Ring Kros
Age Group Results

Race Date
October 24, 2021

Zeny F 18 - 34 rokov

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace Time Back
1 * Viktéria Sabolova MSK Vranov N.Toplou 21 139 29 42:00.0 5:04/K 2:54.2
2 * Sandra lvankova KOB ATU Kosice 19 43 36 42:22.5 5:06/K 3:16.7
3 * Simona Stefani¢ova Zemplinska Siroka 26 17 79 48:59.4 5:54/K 9:53.6
4 Kinga Imreczeova Active Life Team KoSice 32 117 105 55:38.9 6:42/K 16:33.2
5  Michaela Haburova AC Michalovce 23 96 106 56:33.6 6:49/K 17:27.8
6  Zuzana Strzinkova Sninské maciaky 28 81 107 57:37.1 6:57/K 18:31.3
7 Martina Haburova Gladiator Michalovce 24 46 108 57:37.2 6:57/K 18:31.4
8 Patricia Hajzukova KoSice 26 113 116 1:01:15.6 7:23/K 22:09.9

Zeny G 35 - 49 rokov

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace Time Back
1 * Zuzana Stanovcakova Vranov nad Topfou 40 71 15 39:05.7 4:43/K
2 * Silvia Odelgova MARAS team/ PreSov 39 10 39 43:19.7 5:13/K 4:14.0
3 * Gabriela Kapitanova Cedejovce 35 92 51 45:05.6 5:26/K 5:59.8
4 Zuzana Damko ProRun Moldava 41 90 59 45:59.8 5:33/K 6:54.0
5  Anna Zavodnikova STD Vranov nad Topfou 38 18 70 47:50.4 5:46/K 8:44.6
6 Ivana Sestakova AC MICHALOVCE 35 58 81 49:10.4 5:55/K 10:04.6
7  Jana Tuturova Vinné 36 63 92 51:57.0 6:16/K 12:51.2
8 Jana Haluskova Michalovce 39 144 102 55:12.1 6:39/K 16:06.3
9  Alica Godocikova Michalovce 35 143 103 55:12.2 6:39/K 16:06.4

10 Marcela Droppova Active life 43 24 104 55:13.6 6:39/K 16:07.8
11 Lucia Suchtova Fispro Michalovce 40 99 109 57:41.5 6:57/K 18:35.7
12 Katarina Maczvalda Vechec 39 120 111 57:50.6 6:58/K 18:44.9
13  Anna Gajdo3ova FISPRO Michalovce 42 62 112 58:49.8 7:05/K 19:44.0
14  Adriana Hrehova Petrovany 46 84 117 1:01:58.9 7:28/K 22:53.1
15  Anna Gocikova Vranov nad Toplou 39 73 125 1:15:21.1 9:05/K 36:15.4
Zeny H 50 a viac rokov

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace Time Back
1 * Drahomira Popracova Kezmarok 63 108 55 45:42.7 5:30/K 6:37.0
2 * Zuzana Zabojova Active life team o0.z. 51 115 73 48:27.5 5:50/K 9:21.8
3 * Zlatka Semanova Maras team 63 77 77 48:41.9 5:52/K 9:36.1
4 Anna Matiova SK BANSKE 51 134 94 52:19.2 6:18/K 13:13.5
5  Tatiana Zipajova KoSice 52 41 97 53:21.0 6:26/K 14:15.2
6 Marcela Jackova Zemplinska Siroka 51 16 101 54:39.7 6:35/K 15:33.9
7  Eva Svabova Kosice 63 130 110 57:48.1 6:58/K 18:42.3
8  Janka Zavojnova Active life 62 65 120 1:05:03.8 7:50/K 25:58.0
9 Monika Ihnatova Active life team 54 29 121 1:06:04.3 7:58/K 26:58.5

10 Monika Tothova Kuzmice 55 66 123 1:07:13.5 8:06/K 28:07.7

&asomiera BK ZasRun Sari§ské Bohdanovce bkzrinfo@gmail.com
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T1 Ring Kros
Age Group Results

Race Date
October 24, 2021

Muzi A 18 - 39 rokov

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace Time Back
1 * Jozef Urban SadrokartonyKosice.s.r. 35 89 1 33:12.3 4:00/K
2 * Michal Jenco Vranov nad Toplou 29 1 3 34:18.0 4:08/K 1:05.6
3 * Marek Galajda BehajmeSpolu.sk 31 95 5 35:54.7 4:20/K 2:42.3
4 Maro$ Bak Generali Vranov 33 106 7 36:43.9 4:26/K 3:31.6
5  Vaclav Strzinek Sninské maciaky 30 80 8 37:04.1 4:28/K 3:51.8
6  David Bajus Benkovce 21 127 10 37:42.6 4:33/K 4:30.3
7 Michal Sulak Hrcel 18 112 13 38:34.4 4:39/K 5:22.1
8 Frederik Fecak Michalovce 21 53 14 38:36.9 4:39/K 5:24.6
9  Viktor Hadvab Gulas klub Snina 21 94 17 39:18.6 4:44/K 6:06.3
10  Stanislav Dzado MBO Strazske 32 87 19 39:55.1 4:49/K 6:42.7
11 Marian Sima oaza Kosice 34 50 20 40:12.9 4:51/K 7:00.6
12 Jaroslav Hnatko Stropkov 38 101 22 40:25.2 4:52/K 7:12.9
13 Matej Spacai Active life team 29 138 26 41:42.6 5:02/K 8:30.3
14 Jan Pollak Michalovce 39 44 27 41:45.4 5:02/K 8:33.0
15  Luka$ Onuska AC Michalovce 30 32 35 42:211 5:06/K 9:08.8
16 Marian Baran 8K Banské 22 129 37 42:40.8 5:09/K 9:28.5
17 Peter Demc&ak Vranov n/T. - Cemerné 34 34 38 43:02.7 5:11/K 9:50.4
18  Samuel Malos Bicycle Garage 18 74 42 43:24.2 5:14/K 10:11.9
19  Jozef Gajdos Vranov Nad Toplou 38 68 43 43:29.0 5:14/K 10:16.7
20 Jan Salata Vechec 32 45 45 43:33.4 5:15/K 10:21.1
21 Peter Majda Svidnik 32 136 46 43:36.2 5:15/K 10:23.9
22 Slavomir Krestian Zavadka 25 122 48 44:28.0 5:21/K 11:15.7
23 Lérant Gabri V.Kapusany 33 147 50 44:48.4 5:24/K 11:36.1
24 Lukas Maly Vranov nad Toplou 34 54 52 45:14.8 5:27/K 12:02.5
25  Simon Bajus Benkovce 21 126 54 45:34.5 5:29/K 12:22.1
26 Julius Hajzuk Kosice 26 110 56 45:49.2 5:31/K 12:36.9
27 Daniel Gonos Black street boys 29 14 63 46:42.2 5:38/K 13:29.9
28 Peter Bakajsa Rakovec nad Ondavou 37 57 64 46:44 .4 5:38/K 13:32.0
29 Marcel Polivéak Vranov nad Toplou 29 121 66 47:14.6 5:42/K 14:02.3
30  Marcel Vicek BK Spartak Medzev 29 150 68 47:21.4 5:42/K 14:09.1
31 Erik Korytko Dlhe Ki¢ovo 24 98 74 48:36.4 5:51/K 15:24 1
32  Michal Dudas Presov 30 30 76 48:41.8 5:52/K 15:29.5
33  Martin Fazeka$ Ladoborci Slovensko 39 5 80 49:09.4 5:55/K 15:571
34  Maros Gero¢ Lozin 23 35 82 49:13.8 5:56/K 16:01.5
35  Jakub Hrehac¢ TrebiSov 26 128 83 49:14.0 5:56/K 16:01.7
36 Pavol Chrapek Vranov nad Toplou 35 4 85 50:17.6 6:04/K 17:05.3
37  René Camberovitch MBO Strazske 36 76 86 50:39.0 6:06/K 17:26.7
38 Marek Vangor Vysna Kamenica 39 119 88 50:40.7 6:06/K 17:28.4
39  Michal Svabik BUKOZA HOLDING 33 22 90 51:23.6 6:12/K 18:11.3
40  Jan Seftik MARAS team 25 51 93 52:18.1 6:18/K 19:05.8
41 Mario Los-Chovanec Black street boyz 27 2 95 52:43.0 6:21/K 19:30.7
42 Martin Szabo FITKO Michalovce 34 111 98 53:24.7 6:26/K 20:12.4
43  Slavomir Palko Black street boys 28 56 99 53:38.0 6:28/K 20:25.6
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T1 Ring Kros
Age Group Results

Race Date
October 24, 2021

Muzi B 40 - 49 rokov

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace Time Back
1 * Adrian Devecka Michalovce 43 9 2 33:24.0 4:01/K 0:11.7
2 * Rastislav Skuben AK VTJ Zvolen 40 135 4 34:33.3 4:10/K 1:21.0
3 * Robert Macko Strazske 40 148 11 38:20.8 4:37/K 5:08.4
4 Jozef HiSem Bela nad Cirochou 42 107 21 40:13.1 4:51/K 7:00.8
5  Jdlius Vilk ProRun Moldava 45 91 24 40:37.7 4:54/K 7:25.4
6  Lubomir Nagy KosSice 47 142 25 41:10.6 4:58/K 7:58.3
7 Erik Marjov Agroves team Horovce 40 47 28 41:45.7 5:02/K 8:33.3
8 Marcel Hadvab Gufa$ klub Snina 48 93 30 42:06.2 5:04/K 8:53.9
9 Igor Zajac Modra nad Cirochou 47 132 31 42:111 5:05/K 8:58.8

10  Jan Marcin 40 141 32 42:11.6 5:05/K 8:59.3
11 Jan Rovnak Vranov boys 44 100 44 43:29.1 5:14/K 10:16.8
12 Jan Kmec Vranov n/T 43 131 47 44:13.2 5:20/K 11:00.9
13 Daniel Schmidt Active Life Team KoSice 45 116 60 46:06.1 5:33/K 12:53.8
14 Martin Habura Gladiator Michalovce 46 11 62 46:42.1 5:38/K 13:29.7
15 Juraj Sipo$ Kosice 47 103 65 46:50.3 5:39/K 13:37.9
16 Ondrej Stefanko Ladoborci Slovenska 41 40 67 47:16.4 5:42/K 14:04.1
17 Slavomir DEMCAK PARCHOVANY 44 86 69 47:44.6 5:45/K 14:32.3
18 Daniel Marcincin Vranov nad Toplou 40 49 71 47:56.8 5:47/K 14:44.5
19 Michal Sestak Zemplinska Siroka 40 59 84 50:17.5 6:04/K 17:05.2
20 Jozef Biel Vranov 44 114 87 50:39.8 6:06/K 17:27.5
21 Juraj Gajdos FISPRO Michalovce 42 61 113 58:50.0 7:05/K 25:37.7
Muzi C 50 - 59 rokov

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace Time Back
1 * Jozef Stefanigin Maras team 52 109 6 36:16.1 4:22/K 3:03.8
2 * Miroslav Smetana BK Medzilaborce 57 52 9 37:12.1 4:29/K 3:59.8
3 * Vladimir Balogh Tj Obal servis Kosice 58 123 12 38:29.5 4:38/K 5:17.2
4  Frantisek Jacko OcU Zemplinska Siroka 57 15 16 39:08.3 4:43/K 5:55.9
5  Jozef Tom¢o MTC Vy$na Sebastova 54 125 18 39:42.4 4:47/K 6:30.1
6 Marian Vicek BK Spartak Medzev 53 149 23 40:33.1 4:53/K 7:20.8
7 Vlastimir Mudrak Vybuchanec 55 85 33 42:12.5 5:05/K 9:00.1
8 Stefan Peregrim VK-Trade Humenné 53 27 34 42:17.5 5:06/K 9:05.2
9 Roman Semancik Slavia TU KoSice 50 133 49 44:37.0 5:23/K 11:24.7

10  Blazej Varhac Nizna Sitnica 57 145 58 45:57.0 5:32/K 12:44.7
11 Jaroslav Pavlov AC Michalovce 57 55 61 46:30.0 5:36/K 13:17.7
12 Miroslav Tabaka Michalovce 51 75 91 51:32.8 6:13/K 18:20.5
13 Vratislav Lipovsky MBO Strazske 56 20 100 54:31.1 6:34/K 21:18.8
14 Miroslav Hreha Petrovany 51 83 118 1:02:09.3 7:29/K 28:56.9
15 Ladislav Maras MARAS team 58 8 122 1:06:35.1 8:01/K 33:22.8
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Race Date T1 Rlng Kros
October 24, 2021 Age Group Results

Muzi D 60 - 69 rokov

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace Time Back
1 * Milan HruSovsky STEZSp. Nova Ves 64 79 40 43:22.9 5:14/K 10:10.5
2 * Gabriel Sabo VVS Michalovce 60 105 41 43:241 5:14/K 10:11.8
3 * Vladimir Pribula OBS Presov 63 67 53 45:23.7 5:28/K 12:11.3
4  Stefan Mihalik Fulianka 67 42 57 45:52.9 5:32/K 12:40.6
5 Jan Tomco MTC Vy$na Sebastova 65 124 75 48:41.7 5:52/K 15:29.3
6  Jan Niznik Moldava nad Bodvou 61 102 89 51:00.4 6:09/K 17:48.1
7 Lubomir Paviov AC Michalovce 61 137 115 1:00:48.2 7:20/K 27:35.9
8  Vladislav Reicher Spoznaj TrebiSov behom 68 64 119 1:04:38.5 7:47/K 31:26.2

Muzi E 70 a viac rokov

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace Time Back
1 * Peter Imrich Sofl 71 12 72 48:05.9 5:48/K 14:53.6
2 * Zoltan Papp MBK Velké Kapu$any 72 146 78 48:55.9 5:54/K 15:43.5
3 * FrantiSek Stanek MTC Vy$na Sebastova 76 82 96 53:10.0 6:24/K 19:57.7
4  Gerard Parilak AC Michalovce 78 97 114 59:03.8 7:07/K 25:51.4
5  Prof. Ludovit Parildk CSc. 73 140 124 1:14:49.4 9:01/K 41:37.1
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